

CS No.35/18
Mohan Dass & Ors. vs. Babu Ram & Ors.

07.02.2018

Fresh suit is received on assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. M. Nadeem, Advocate for the plaintiff.

His submissions are heard.

Issue summons of the suit for settlement of issues and notice of the application under Order 39 Rule 1 & 2 CPC, to all the defendants, on filing of PF & RC, for 15.05.2018.

BRIJESH KUMAR GARG
Addl.Distt Judge(NE)-01
07.02.2018