

02.04.2024

Present: Sh. Ashok K.Sagar, Id Counsel for the plaintiff along
with the plaintiff,
Sh. Brijesh Kumar Sharma, Ld Counsel for defendant
no.1 and 3.
None for defendant no.2.

PW2 further cross-examined and discharged.

Put up for RPE on 04.07.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
02.04.2024